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Field
Decathlon

Swimming
50m freestyle

Field
Pole vault

Field
Shot put

Track
20km

Track
110 hurdles

Track
100m

Track
1,500m

Swimming
50m breastroke

Swimming
1,500m freestyle

Field
High jump

Field
Javelin

Track
Marathon

Field
Long jump

Track
400m

Track
3km

2h 3min 59s

2h 3min 59s

56min 26.0s

23.12m

43.18s

20.94s

9.58s

26.67s

98.48m

6.14m

2h 3min 59s

14min 34.6s

2.45m

9,026 points

12.87s

7min 20.7s

8.95m

3min 26.0s


