Track 100m	Track 400m	2 h 3 min 59 s	6.14 m	cre at e
Track 1,500m	Track 3km	98.48 m	3 min 26.0 s	\{
Track 20km	Track Marathon	56 min 26.0 s	14 min 34.6 s	0 7
Track 110 hurdles	Field Long jump	23 . 12 m	2.45 m	5
Field Pole vault	Field High jump	43.18 s	9,026 points	
Field Shot put	Field Javelin	20.94 s	12.87 s	4
Field Decathlon	Swimming 50m breastroke	9.58 s	7 min 20.7 s	<u>o</u>
Swimming 50m freestyle	Swimming 1,500m freestyle	26.67 s	8.95 m	V
World records World record match cut out sheet				

World records

World record match cut out sheet